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HOT DRINKS

Mug of Tea

Specialist Tea
Americano
Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Babyccino

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Kids Hot Chocolate
Kids Luxury Hot Chocolate

Add a syrup for 80p, Caramel, Vanilla or

Gingerbread

We also have decaf coffee and alternative

£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.60
£1.75
£3.40
£4.75
£2.00
£2.80

milks available. Please just ask!

COLD DRINKS

Bottled Water
Cans from
Lipton Iced Tea
Belvoir

Juices from
Fruit Shoot
lced Latte

MILKSHAKES
MADE WITH ICE CREAM
Strawberry

Chocolate

Banana

JOreo

Crunchie

Mint Aero

Dairy Free Options:
Banana/Strawberry

Summer Berry Smoothie

ALCOHOL / LOW ALCOHOL (FROM 11AM OR 12PM SUN)

£6.50
£4.95

£6.50
£5.95
£6.50

500mIBottles from
330ml Bottles
Cider 500ml|

Wine

Prosecco

Low Alcohol options:
330ml| Bottles £4.50
Cider 500ml| £5.75

£1.75
£1.85
£2.40
£2.95
£1.50
£1.80
£4.25

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£5.50




