

LIMEBURNERS CAFÉ

DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

Mug of Tea	£2.70
Specialist Tea	£3.00
Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.40
Flat White	£3.40
Latte	£3.40
Mocha	£3.60
Babyccino	£1.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.40
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.75
Kids Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Kids Luxury Hot Chocolate	£2.80

Add a syrup for 80p, Caramel, Vanilla or Gingerbread

We also have decaf coffee and alternative milks available. Please just ask!

COLD DRINKS

Bottled Water	£1.75
Cans from	£1.85
Lipton Iced Tea	£2.40
Belvoir	£2.95
Juices from	£1.50
Fruit Shoot	£1.80
lced Latte	£4.25
MILKSHAKES	
MADE WITH ICE CREAM	
Strawberry	£5.50
Chocolate	£5.50
Banana	£5.50
JOreo	£5.50
Crunchie	£5.50
Mint Aero	£5.50
Dairy Free Options:	
Banana/Strawberry	£5.50
Summer Berry Smoothie	£5.50

ALCOHOL / LOW ALCOHOL (FROM 11AM OR 12PM SUN)

500mlBottles from	£6.50	Low Alcohol options:	
330ml Bottles	£4.95	330ml Bottles	£4.50

